Ssd Diskler

Uriin

500GB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S5/500G 3500/2100MB/s

b M.2 NVMe SSD

Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500G0C101)

250GB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/250G 3000/1300MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD

250GB SAMSUNG 980 2900/1300MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V250BW (Resmi Distribitdor Garantili)

250GB SAMSUNG 970 3500/2300MB/s EVO PLUS
M.2 NVMe MZ-V7S250BW (Resmi
Distribiitor Garantili)

Marka

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

39,05 USD

45,10 USD

31,90 USD

45,10 USD

57,97 USD



